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Great Expectations Calendar 2020-2021

School Day
School Day

School Day

School Day

School Day

Science Fair

School Day

School Day Lunch with a Leader

School Day

School Day

College Transeript Meeting
Mock Trial Regional Contest
School Day WValentines Distributed
Ski Day at Sugar

School Day

School Day

School Day

NHD Projects Due

Social Event

School Day

School Day Lunch with a Leader
NHD Project Showease

Winter Formal (Tentative)

8:00-5:30

8:00-5:30
8:00-4:00
8:00-5:30
9:00-12:00
8:00-4:00
8:00-5:30

8:00-4:00
8:00-5:30
700 PM

8:00-4:00

8:00-5:30
8:00-4:00
8:00-5:30

8:00-4.00
8:00-5:30
6:30-8:30
7:00-19:00



March

Ji School Day 8:00-4:00
4 School Day 8:00-5:30
8 School Day 8:00-4:00
I School Day 8:00-5:30
15 School Day 8:00-4:00
I8 School Day 8:00-5:30
22 School Day 8:00-4:00
25 School Day Lunch with a Leader 8:00-2:30
29-April 2 Spring Break

April

Ji Spring Break

5 School Day

8:00-4.00

8 School Day 8:00-5:30
9 Spring Dance 7:30-10:30
12 School Day 8:00-4:00
13 NHD State Projects Due

15 School Day 8:00-5:30
19 School Day 8:00-4:00
R6 School Day 8:00-4:00
29 School Day Lunch with a Leader 8:00-5:30
May

3 Last Monday School Day 8:00-4:00
(Lincoln Douglas Debate for American History Students 12:30-3:30)

6 Last Thursday School Day 8:00-5:00
9-12 Philadelphia Trip

17-30 Shakespeare Tech Rehearsals/Performances™

*Additional calendar for Shakespeare only has been sent to all cast members
and design team members






