Great Expectations Calendar 2020-2021

January		
7	School Day	8:00-5:30
Feet and	School Day	
8:00-4:00	•	
14	School Day	8:00-5:30
18	School Day	8:00-4:00
21	School Day	8:00-5:30
22	Science Fair	9:00-12:00
25	School Day	8:00-4:00
28	School Day Lunch with a Leader	8:00-5:30
February		
Total Control	School Day	8:00-4:00
4	School Day	8:00-5:30
	College Transcript Meeting	7:00 PM
5/6	Mock Trial Regional Contest	
8	School Day (Valentines Distributed)	8:00-4:00
10	Ski Day at Sugar	
	School Day	8:00-5:30
15	School Day	8:00-4:00
18	School Day	8:00-5:30
19	NHD Projects Due	
20	Social Event	
22	School Day	8:00-4:00
25	School Day Lunch with a Leader	8:00-5:30
	NHD Project Showcase	6:30-8:30
27	Winter Formal (Tentative)	7:00-10:00

March		
	School Day	8:00-4:00
4	School Day	8:00-5:30
8	School Day	8:00-4:00
	School Day	8:00-5:30
15	School Day	8:00-4:00
18	School Day	8:00-5:30
22	School Day	8:00-4:00
25	School Day Lunch with a Leader	8:00-2:30
29-April 2	Spring Break	
April		
	Spring Break	
5	School Day	
8:00-4:00		
8	School Day	8:00-5:30
9	Spring Dance	7:30-10:30
12	School Day	8:00-4:00
13	NHD State Projects Due	
15	School Day	8:00-5:30
19	School Day	8:00-4:00
26	School Day	8:00-4:00
29	School Day Lunch with a Leader	8:00-5:30
May		
3	Last Monday School Day	8:00-4:00
(Lincoln Douglas	Debate for American History Students 12:30-3:30)	
6	Last Thursday School Day	8:00-5:00
9-12	Philadelphia Trip	
17-30	Shakespeare Tech Rehearsals/Performances*	

^{*}Additional calendar for Shakespeare only has been sent to all cast members and design team members